
Our Lady of Mount Carmel School
Boys Middle School Soccer Schedule

2021-22

Date Day Location Opponent Time (A/B)

September 20 Thurs @ Play Day 3:30

September 23 Wed vs Glenelg Country 4:00 / 5:00

September 30 Thurs vs Gerstell 4:00 / 5:00

October 4 Tues @ Park 4:00 / 5:00

October 7 Thurs vs Concordia Prep (A Team Only) 3:30

October 11 Sat vs Glenelg Country (A Team Only) 3:45

Boys Latin (B Team Only) 3:30

October 13 Tues vs St. Paul’s (B Team Only) 3:45

October 14 Thurs @ Beth Tfiloh 3:45 / 3:45

October 18 Tues vs Gerstell (A Team Only) 4:00 / 4:00

Friends (B Team Only) 3:45

October 21 Thurs @ Park 3:45 / 3:45

October 25 Tues vs Concordia Prep (A Team Only) 3:30

October 28 Thurs @ Chapelgate (8th Grade Boys and Girls - Co-Ed) 4:00

Head Coach: Sam Borazzi Athletic Trainer: Rachel Korczynski
Middle School AD: Patty Medina

Asst. AD: Mike Naunton
Athletic Director: Alex Brylske


